
Tentative School Calendar 2023 – 2024 

Date Day Time Programme Class 

April 2023 

04-04-23 Tuesday Holiday Mahaveer Jayanti  

07-04-23 Friday Holiday Good Friday  

14-04-23 Friday Holiday 
Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti / 

Vaisakhi 
 

15-04-23 Saturday  
Solo Singing Comp. 

Gift Wrapping Comp 

III – V 

VI - VIII 

17-04-23 Monday 7:30 am to 1:30 pm CLASS XI BEGINS  

22-04-23 Saturday Holiday 
Eid-Ul-Fitr/ Parasuram Jayanti 

World Earth Day 
 

May 2023 

01-05-23 Monday  Worker’s day  

05-05-23 Friday Holiday Buddh Poornima  

13-04-23 Saturday  Mothers’ Day Celebration I to III 

June 2023 

21-06-23 Wednesday  International Yoga Day  

29-06-23 Thursday Holiday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri id)  

July 2023 

08-07-23 Saturday  
Solo Singing comp. 

Face Painting comp. 

I and II 

IX – XII 
[House Wise] 

21-07-23 Friday After Interval 

Drawing comp. 
Duet Singing comp 

Group singing comp 

Football 
Throw ball 

Class – I 

VI – VIII 

[House wise] 
IX – XII 

[House wise] 

VI to VIII 

22-07-23 Saturday 

 
 

After School 

After School 

Card-making comp 
Grand Parents’ Day 

Football (Boys) 

Throw ball (Girls) 

II and III 
IV and V 

IX to XII 

IX to XII 

29-07-23 Saturday Holiday Muharram  

31-07-23 Monday  Update of PT 1 marks on ERP  

August 23 

05-08-23 Saturday 

 

 

 
After Interval 

English recitation Competition 

Poem recitation (HINDI) 

Poem recitation(ENGLISH) 
Football (Final) 

Pre-Primary 

I & II 

III – V 
Sr. & Jr. 

12-08-23 Saturday  
Collage making comp 

Group Dance comp   Theme – Festivals 

VI – VIII 

[House wise] 
IX – XII 

[House wise] 

15-08-23 Tuesday  Independence Day  

19-08-23 Saturday 
Before interval 

After interval 

Solo Dance comp 

Solo Dance Comp 
Story Writing 

I – III 

IV and V 
IX - XII 

23-08-23 Wednesday After Interval Throw Ball (Final) Girls Sr. & Jr. 

24-08-23 Thursday After Interval Kho-Kho (Girls) IX - XII 

26-08-23 Saturday 

 

After Interval 

After Interval 
After School 

Rakhi making comp 

Rakhi making Comp 

Pot painting comp 
Class test Marks’ submission 

I and II 

III – V 

VII and VIII 
I to XII 



Basket Ball (Girls) 
Kho-Kho (Girls) 

Basket Ball (Boys) 

IX –XII 
VI to VIII 

IX-XII 

31-08-23 Thursday Holiday Raksha Bandhan  

September 23 

02-09-23 Saturday After Interval 
Janmaastmi Celebration 
Kho-Kho (Final) (Girls) 

Pre-Primary 
Sr. & Jr. 

05-09-23 Tuesday  Teachers’ Day Celebration  

07-09-23 Thursday Holiday Janmashtami  

09-09-23 Saturday 8:00 to 12:00 
PTM 

Basketball (Final) (G & B) 

1 to 12 

IX to XII 

14-09-23 Thursday  Hindi Diwas  

17-09-23 Sunday Holiday Vishwakarma Pooja  

18-09-23 

To 
30-09-23 

Monday 

To 
Saturday 

 Term 1 Examination Nur to 12 

28-09-23 Thursday Holiday Eid-E-Milad/ Barawafat  

October 23 

02-10-23 Monday  Mahatma Gandh Jayanti  

07-10-23 Saturday  

Solo Dance Competition 

Diya decoration comp 

Speech 
Shlok Recitation 

Dustbin making comp 

Pre-Primary 
I and II 

III to V 

VI to VIII 

IX – XII 
[House wise] 

11-10-23 Wednesday  International Girl Child Day  

13-10-23 Friday After School Volleyball (Boys) IX to XII 

14-10-23 Saturday After Interval Volleyball (Final) PTM IX to XII 

21-10-23 Saturday  

Object talk 

Solo dance comp 

Clay modelling comp 
Debate (House wise) 

I and II 

VI – VIII 

III – V 
IX and X 

23-10-23 Monday Holiday Mahanavmi  

24-10-23 Tuesday Holiday Vijaydashmi  

28-10-23 Saturday Holiday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti  

31-10-23 Tuesday  Submission of Class Test marks  

November 23 

04.11.23 Saturday  

Fancy Fate 
Poem recitation (Englsih) 

Poem recitation (Hindi) 

Card making comp    Theme – Deepawali 
Recitation (Hindi) Pick & Speak 

Group singing comp 

Rangoli making comp 

Pre-Primary 

I and II 
III and V 

IV and V 

VI - VIII 
VI – VIII 

[House wise] 

IX – XII 

[House wise] 

10-11-23 Friday  
Children’s day Annual Sports (Primary 

Wing) 
1-5 

11-11-23 Saturday  Children’s Day annual sports 6-12 

12-11-23 Sunday Holiday Deepawali Holidays  

13-11-23 Monday Holiday Govardhan Puja  

15-11-23 Wednesday Holiday Bhaidooj  

16-11-23 Thursday  Deepawali celebration  

18-11-23 Saturday  Men’s Day celebration  

24-11-23 Friday Holiday Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom day  

27-11-23 Monday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Poornima  

30-11-23 Thursday  Cultural Fest 1-12 



To 
02-12-23 

To 
Saturday 

December 23 

09-12-23 Saturday  
Sports Day 

Submission of Class test marks 

Pre-Primary 

I to XII 

11-12-23 

To 

21-12-23 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

 

Pre-Board Examination 

And 

Periodic Test 2 

Nur to XI 

and 

X & XII 

23-12-23 Saturday  Christmas Mela  

25-12-23 Monday Holiday Christmas Holidays  

26-12-23 Tuesday  Christmas Celebration Staff Members 

January 24 

01-01-24 

To 

10-01-24 

Monday 

To 

Wednesday 

 Winter Break  

14-01-24 Sunday  Lohri Celebration  

15-01-24 Monday Holiday Makarsankranti  

17-01-24 Wednesday Holiday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti  

26-01-24 Friday  
Republic day 

Investiture Ceremony 
 

February 24 

01-02-24 Thursday Holiday Saint Ravidas Jayanti  

   
Interview for 

 Pre-Primary 
I to VIII 

02-02-24 Friday  Class test Marks Submission  

03-02-24 Saturday  Farewell XII 

14-02-24 Wednesday Celebration Basant Panchmi  

12-02-24 
To 

16-02-24 

Monday 
To 

Friday 

 Micro Examination / Practical Examination  

17-02-23 Saturday   1 to 12 

18-02-24 Sunday  Entrance Examination 1 to 9 

22-02-24 

To 
15-03-24 

Thursday 

To 
Friday 

 
Final Examination (to be aligned with 

Board - Examination) 
 

March 2024 

08-03-24 Friday Holiday Women’s Day / Mahashivratri  

22-03-24 Friday  Report card distribution Nur to 5 

23-03-24 Saturday  Report card distribution 6 to 8: 9 and 11 

25-03-24 

& 

26-03-24 

Monday 

& 

Tuesday 

Holidays Holi Holidays  

28.03-24 Thursday  Holi Milan Samaroh  

29-03-24 Friday Holiday Good Friday  

April 2024 

01-04-24 Monday 
7:30 am to 1:30 pm 

8:30 am to 12:15 pm 
School Re-Opens 

1 to 12 
Nur, LKG and 

UKG 

 


